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RESULTS SUMMARY

Livestock Code Standings

HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER

Rodeo: PETERBOROUGH RODEO, SA
Held on 18 Jan 2020 at the Peterborough Rodeo Grounds
Judges: Don Childs, Allen Heath
Announcer: Jim Willoughby
Clowns: Michael Keough, Hayden Simpson
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Noel Fraser
Event Round Place Competitor Name
SADDLE BRONC RIDE
1 1 Michael Keough T7NF - GOLDEN SUNSET
1 2  Cody Ireland V3NF - HOWZAT
1 3 Tannalreland 111NF - ARCHIE
1 4 Cecil Luxford 202NF — BALD EAGLE
BULL RIDE
NO SCORES
BAREBACK BRONC RIDE
1 1  Patrick Webster V1INF - HITMAN
ROPE AND TIE
1 1 Kenny Organ
1 2  Daniel Pearson
STEER WRESTLING
1 1 Bradley Shaw
TEAM ROPING
1 1 Bradley Shaw
1 1  Cody Peppin
1 2 Kevin Reynolds Jnr
1 2 Tom Willoughby
1 3 Bill Willoughby
1 3  David Shegog
1 4  Bradley Shaw
1 4 Kym Michaelis
BARREL RACE
1 1  Candy Michaelis
1 2 Hayley Rogers
1 3 Kate Reynolds
1 4  Brandee Ferguson
BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 1  Cassie Heuritsch
1 2 Brandee Ferguson
1 3 Mikaylah Kalinski DM

2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC RIDE

1
1
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Jake Crozier DM
Jarrod Lynch

Dasan Salkeld DM
Cody Fraser

Cody Fraser

James Fels

Score or
Time Money
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6.3
7.8

6.65

7.85
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17.704
18.368
18.402
18.574

3.05
4.4

7.45
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Prize

$528
$396
$264
$132

$1,080

$792
$528

$1,240

$552
$552
$414
$414
$276
$276
$138
$138

$1,136
$852
$568
$284

$1,180
$708
$472

$325
$325

$171.99
$114.66
$143.33

$85.99
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Wyatt Fraser
Cody Fraser
James Fels
Wyatt Fraser
Dasan Salkeld

2ND DIVISION BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

1
1
JUNIOR STEER RIDE

1
JUNIOR BARREL RACE

1
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Daniel Guttilla
Cody Fraser

Cade Ferguson

Alishia Thomas
Brandee Ferguson
Poppy Brady
Cade Ferguson

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING
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Brandee Ferguson
Sasha Selleck
Jessica Hahn
Trent Reynolds

DM

67
131
69
67

64

71
65

71

18.316
18.576
19.211
19.537

3.15
4.35
4.7
9.5

$57.33
$114.66
$85.99
$57.33

$28.66

$336
$224

$364

$164.80
$123.60
$82.40
$41.20

$148.80
$111.60
$74.40
$37.20



